w
w
w
.p
at
lit
e.
co

5
3
How to Order
■Tiers
1：1-tier
2：2-tier
3：3-tier
4：4-tier
5：5-tier
■Rated Voltage
02：24V DC
M2：100-240V AC
■Buzzer
B：With Buzzer
N：No Buzzer
■Body Color
W：Off-white
■LED Unit Color
R：Red
Y：Amber
G：Green
B：Blue
C：White
From top to bottom
■Mounting/Wiring
WJ：Direct Mount/Cable
WM：Direct Mount/M12 Connector (only 02 type)
LR10 3 RYG
Optional Parts
LED Unit
LR10-E-R/Y/G/B/C
Buzzer Unit
LR10-BW (No screws needed)
LR10-BW-2 (Screws needed)
M12 connector
Reduces installation and replacement time.
Body Unit
LR10-02WJNW (24V DC)
LR10-M2WJNW (100-240V AC)
LR10-WMNW  (M12 Connector)
Unit-securing Screw (two)
LR10-S1/2/3/4/5
Screw-secured Head Cover
LR10-001
Mounting bracket
Wall Mounting
Waterproof Bracket
(for Φ80mm/Φ100mm)
SZK-101
Material: PC
Wall Mounting Bracket
(for Φ80mm/Φ100mm)
SZK-102
Material: SUS304
Ceiling Mounting
Bracket
(for Φ100mm)
SZW-101
Material: SPCE
Wall Mounting
Bracket Cover
SZK-104
Material: PC
Status notification for control
panels and industrial
machinery
IP69K compliant.
Ideal for food and
pharmaceutical plants